
18 km

LOCATI ON OF 
VOLUME I MAGI NG LI DAR 
DURI NG LAKE- I CE:  
SHEBOYGAN,  WI

���������
	���


X-distance (km) 

Y
-d

is
ta

nc
e 

(k
m

) 

 14:16:02

A

2 2.5 3 3.5
-3.5

-3

-2.5

-2

X-distance (km) 

Y
-d

is
ta

nc
e 

(k
m

) 

 14:16:25

B

2 2.5 3 3.5
-3.5

-3

-2.5

-2

X-distance (km) 

Y
-d

is
ta

nc
e 

(k
m

) 

 14:16:02

C

2 2.5 3 3.5
-3.5

-3

-2.5

-2

X-distance (km) 

Y
-d

is
ta

nc
e 

(k
m

) 

 14:16:25

D

2 2.5 3 3.5
-3.5

-3

-2.5

-2

���������
	���


�



distance east of lidar

di
st

an
ce

 s
ou

th
 o

f l
id

ar

10-Jan-1998 14:16:02

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

-10

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

���������
	

�




�



A

B

C

���������
	���


�



0
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


11


w
in

d 
sp

ee
d 

(m
/s

)


wind speed    

wind direction


0
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10


242


244


246


248


250


252


254


256


w
in

d 
di

re
ct

io
n 

(d
e

gr
ee

s)



distance east of VIL (offshore distance) km


���������
	

�




0
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10

-5


0


5


10


15


20




d
i

v
e

r
g

e
n

c
e

 
x

 
1

0
 

 
 

 
(

s
 

 
 

)

di st ance east  of  VI L ( of f shor e di st ance)  km

-
1

4

���������
	���


0
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10

-2.0

-1.5


-1.0

-0.5


0.0

0.5


1.0

v
o

r
t

i
c

i
t

y
 

x
 

1
0

 
 

 
(

s
 

 
 

)

di st ance east  of  VI L ( of f shor e di st ance)  km

3
-

1

���������
	�� 


�



distance east of lidar

di
st

an
ce

 s
ou

th
 o

f l
id

ar

13-Jan-1998 16:25:42

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

-10

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

���������
	

�




�



���������
	

�




�



���������
	��

�




�



A
B

C

���������
	�����


�



range (km)

al
tit

ud
e 

(k
m

)

13-Jan-1998 16:48:13.830

0 1 2 3 4 5
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

���������
	�� ��


5

6

7

8

9

10

Downwind distance (km)

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

���������
	��

�




�



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

30 m

180 m

330 m

480 m
W

in
d 

S
pe

ed
 (

m
/s

)

Downstream distance (km)

���������
	��

�




range (km)

al
tit

ud
e 

(k
m

)

21-Dec-1997 14:04:47.875

0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

���������
	��

�




�

�



0 2 4 6

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

OFFSHORE
FLOW

ONSHORE
FLOW

km

LAND- BREEZE 
FRONT

0 2 4 6

Hi gh- pass 
medi an- f i l t er ed

Unf i l t er ed 

���������
	��

�




���



0
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6

7


6


5


4


3


2


1


0


1


distance from VIL (km)


di
st

an
ce

 fr
om

 V
IL

 (
km

)


���������
	��

�




� �



0
 1
 3
 4
 5
 6

100


140


180


220


260





300


offshore distance (km)


w
in

d 
di

re
ct

io
n 

(d
e

gr
ee

s)



2

0


1


2


3


4


w
in

d 
sp

ee
d 

(m
/s

)


wi nd speed 

wi nd di r ect i on 

wi nd speed 

wi nd di r ect i on 

���������
	��

�




range (km)

al
tit

ud
e 

(k
m

)

21-Dec-1997 16:51:34.039

0 2 4 6 8

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

���������
	��

�




�

�


